

Crimson Coward in Frisco Extends Hours of Operation, Offering More Time to Savor Nashville Hot Chicken

FRISCO, TX, USA, May 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Crimson Coward, the fast-growing fast-casual Nashville Hot Chicken restaurant chain, is excited to announce that they are extending their hours of operation at the muchloved Frisco location.

Beginning from Monday, May 22, 2023, the Crimson Coward outpost in Frisco, renowned for its unique and delectable Nashville Hot Chicken, will be serving customers from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, Sundays through Thursdays. On Fridays and Saturdays, the restaurant will cater to night owls by staying open until midnight.

This decision is a reflection of Crimson Coward's steadfast commitment to catering to the evolving needs and preferences of its patrons, many of whom have shown an insatiable appetite for the fiery, flavor-packed Nashville Hot Chicken at all hours of the day and night.

Hassan Bawab, the owner of Crimson Coward, shared his excitement about the new changes, stating, "We are thrilled to extend our hours of



operation to better serve the Frisco community. Our team is committed to providing exceptional culinary experiences to our valued customers, and these updated hours will enable more

individuals to indulge in our fiery, flavor-packed hot chicken creations."

Crimson Coward has carved a niche for itself with its commitment to quality, creating cooked-to-order dishes that uphold the halal status of their menu. The star of their menu is undoubtedly the Nashville Hot Chicken, a mouthwatering dish that has won over taste buds from coast to coast. The unique blend of spices used in their recipe sets it apart from traditional hot chicken offerings, making it an irresistible choice for diners of all ages.

The extended hours aim to provide customers with an enhanced dining experience that offers them the flexibility to enjoy their favorite dishes at a time that suits them best.

Bawab adds, "Our commitment to serving the best Nashville Hot Chicken extends beyond the quality of our food. We strive to create an inviting and vibrant dining environment that mirrors the energy and passion we put into our menu. These extended hours at our Frisco location give our customers more time to enjoy their favorite dishes in a relaxed and friendly setting."



The news of Crimson Coward's extended hours is music to the ears of local foodies, who will now have more time to sample the tantalizing flavors of their Nashville Hot Chicken and other popular dishes at <u>their Frisco location</u>. This decision is expected to accommodate a wider range of dining schedules of the community, particularly those who enjoy late-night dining.

Among the myriad culinary delights Crimson Coward offers, one dish unequivocally stands out—The Crimson. This is no ordinary chicken sandwich; it is a unique Nashville Hot Chicken sandwich that excels in its category. The Crimson features a certified hormone-free, boneless chicken breast, perfectly cooked and smothered with the signature Crimson Sauce. It's then topped with house-made slaw and pickles, all tucked neatly within a sumptuous artisan brioche bun.

Crimson Coward's emphasis on ingredient quality is second to none, demonstrated by their direct relationship with the farmer. Every bite of their chicken reveals its superior origin and the difference in taste is palpable. The Crimson Chicken Sandwich truly encapsulates Crimson Coward's relentless commitment to quality and flavor.

If you're curious to learn more about what sets Crimson Coward's Nashville Hot Chicken apart from the rest, make sure to visit their official website, <u>crimsoncoward.com</u>. Here you can delve into their extensive menu, discover what makes each dish unique, and find out more about their locations nationwide.

This extended hours initiative marks a new chapter in Crimson Coward's journey to become the go-to spot for Nashville Hot Chicken enthusiasts. They continue to prioritize their customers' preferences and evolve their operations to ensure that they consistently deliver a dining experience that is as satisfying as the food they serve.

About Crimson Coward

Crimson Coward is a fast-Nashville hot chicken restaurant chain offering a diverse menu with high-quality ingredients. With locations across the United States, the brand has become a favorite for customers seeking a unique cooked-to-order and halal experience. Crimson Coward is dedicated to supporting franchisees and ensuring the success of each location through innovative strategies and customer-focused initiatives. Follow Crimson Coward on Instagram (@CrimsonCoward) for real-time updates and more information.

By responding to the changing needs of its customers and continually elevating the standard of fast-casual dining, Crimson Coward looks forward to bringing more people together over a shared love of Nashville Hot Chicken. Whether you're a seasoned hot chicken aficionado or a curious newcomer, their extended hours promise an unforgettable culinary journey that is well worth the trip.

Hassan Bawab Crimson Coward +1 214-407-8323 frisco@crimsoncoward.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/635136832

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.